Qutdoor

GU10 GARDEN SPIKE LUMINAIRE

SPIKE
GU10

IP65 Rated

PREWIRED
2M CABLE
INCLUDED,

TOUGH RUBBER

5MM TEMPERED
GLASS

CABLE

CAST ALUMINUM
BODY

« Black Powdercoat Finish

+ Cast Aluminium Body

Year
Guarantee

PRODUCT CODE

« Wall Mountable

* |P65

+ Pre-Wired with 2m Cable
« 5mm Tempered Glass

. GU10 Lampholder for

Inter-Changable Lamps

* Supplied with Spike

98 MM

1
9 MM
321MM

166 MM

ASPKGU101/BK




